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ALL AROUND - SHOT Youth
Circuit #741 - SHOT Youth

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points

Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show

Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 77.00597

Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 74.00811

Big Cat EVAN HALL 72.00614

Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 66.00609

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 64.00625

Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 64.00689

RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 64.00741

KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 59.00607

Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 56.00647

Shezalacylena WHITNEY ANDERSON 49.00703

Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 41.00781

Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 35.00612

The Fletcherator MASON ELLIOTT 35.00698

Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 33.00611

Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 24.00672

Fairlea Smart Lulu CAROL ANN HETZEL 15.00610

TWO SOCKS RIGGIN BRENTS 11.00807
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ALL AROUND - SHOT 12 & Under Youth
Circuit #741 - SHOT 12 & Under Youth

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points

Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show

Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS (12) 41.00781

The Fletcherator MASON ELLIOTT (10) 35.00698

Fairlea Smart Lulu CAROL ANN HETZEL (12) 15.00610

TWO SOCKS RIGGIN BRENTS (9) 11.00807



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

80. SHOT YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 76.50 Teghan Brooks23.00

2 689 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 75.50 Mike or Holly Major22.00

3 811 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 74.00 Roy Fischer21.00

4 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 73.50 JASON COOK20.00

5 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 73.50 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon19.00

6 819 Roany Rey Jay CAITLIN A WITTE 73.00 Traci Wittte18.00

7 609 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 72.50 Jack E Silver Jr17.00

8 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 72.00 Evan Hall16.00

9 703 Shezalacylena WHITNEY ANDERSON 71.50 Whitney Anderson15.00

10 646 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 69.50 Samantha Walker14.00

11 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 69.50 Phoebe L Spencer13.00

12 647 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 69.00 Kenneth Dickerson12.00

13 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 68.50 KATY DAVIS11.00

14 801 TU STEPPIN SHADE JULIANNA SPRINGER 68.00 JULIANNA SPRINGER10.00

15 757 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA DOLLOFF 68.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS9.00

16 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 66.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs8.00

17 741 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 65.00 Justin Stanton7.00

18 610 Fairlea Smart Lulu CAROL ANN HETZEL 63.50 Fairlea Ranch6.00

19 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 63.00 Phoebe L. Spencer5.00

20 807 TWO SOCKS RIGGIN BRENTS 63.00 Rod Brents4.00

21 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 62.00 BRYCE KECH3.00

22 698 The Fletcherator MASON ELLIOTT 59.00 PATTI COLBERT2.00

OP 23 690 Little Swingin CALVARY CHRIESTENSON 53.50 Texas Tech University1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

83. SHOT YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 647 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 79.00 Kenneth Dickerson22.00

2 646 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 72.00 Samantha Walker21.00

3 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 72.00 Teghan Brooks20.00

4 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 68.00 Evan Hall19.00

5 741 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 64.00 Justin Stanton18.00

6 698 The Fletcherator MASON ELLIOTT 63.00 PATTI COLBERT17.00

7 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 58.50 Phoebe L. Spencer16.00

8 811 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 47.00 Roy Fischer15.00

OP 9 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 73.50 JASON COOK14.00

OP 10 609 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 70.50 Jack E Silver Jr13.00

OP 11 757 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA DOLLOFF 68.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS12.00

OP 12 690 Little Swingin CALVARY CHRIESTENSON 67.00 Texas Tech University11.00

OP 13 703 Shezalacylena WHITNEY ANDERSON 67.00 Whitney Anderson10.00

OP 14 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 58.50 BRYCE KECH9.00

OP 15 689 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 50.00 Mike or Holly Major8.00

OP 16 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 50.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

OP 17 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 48.00 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon6.00

OP 18 610 Fairlea Smart Lulu CAROL ANN HETZEL 47.00 Fairlea Ranch5.00

OP 19 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 45.00 Phoebe L Spencer4.00

OP 20 807 TWO SOCKS RIGGIN BRENTS 40.50 Rod Brents3.00

OP 21 786 MOLLY MCCASH KATY DAVIS 29.50 LYNDA BURNSIDE2.00

OP 22 801 TU STEPPIN SHADE JULIANNA SPRINGER 0.00 JULIANNA SPRINGER1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

86. SHOT YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 689 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 69.50 Mike or Holly Major22.00

2 647 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 69.00 Kenneth Dickerson21.00

3 811 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 69.00 Roy Fischer20.00

4 741 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 68.00 Justin Stanton19.00

5 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 68.00 Evan Hall18.00

6 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 67.50 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon17.00

7 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 66.50 JASON COOK16.00

8 609 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 64.50 Jack E Silver Jr15.00

9 703 Shezalacylena WHITNEY ANDERSON 63.50 Whitney Anderson14.00

10 757 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA DOLLOFF 62.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS13.00

11 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 62.00 Teghan Brooks12.00

12 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 61.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs11.00

OP 13 819 Roany Rey Jay CAITLIN A WITTE 66.50 Traci Wittte10.00

OP 14 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 66.00 Phoebe L. Spencer9.00

OP 15 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 65.50 Phoebe L Spencer8.00

OP 16 786 MOLLY MCCASH KATY DAVIS 59.50 LYNDA BURNSIDE7.00

OP 17 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 58.50 BRYCE KECH6.00

OP 18 698 The Fletcherator MASON ELLIOTT 57.50 PATTI COLBERT5.00

OP 19 821 JOLEE SLIPPED DOWN MADELYNE KELM 55.50 SETH KELM/MISTY VALLEY4.00

OP 20 646 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 48.50 Samantha Walker3.00

OP 21 807 TWO SOCKS RIGGIN BRENTS 47.50 Rod Brents2.00

OP 22 610 Fairlea Smart Lulu CAROL ANN HETZEL 41.50 Fairlea Ranch1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

89. SHOT YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 597 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 73.00 Teghan Brooks22.00

2 609 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 72.50 Jack E Silver Jr21.00

3 741 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 72.00 Justin Stanton20.00

4 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 71.50 Evan Hall19.00

5 811 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 71.50 Roy Fischer18.00

6 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 71.00 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon17.00

7 819 Roany Rey Jay CAITLIN A WITTE 70.50 Traci Wittte16.00

8 781 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 70.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs15.00

9 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 70.00 JASON COOK14.00

10 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 69.50 KATY DAVIS13.00

11 689 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 69.50 Mike or Holly Major12.00

12 698 The Fletcherator MASON ELLIOTT 69.00 PATTI COLBERT11.00

13 703 Shezalacylena WHITNEY ANDERSON 68.50 Whitney Anderson10.00

14 786 MOLLY MCCASH KATY DAVIS 68.50 LYNDA BURNSIDE9.00

15 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 68.50 Phoebe L Spencer8.00

16 821 JOLEE SLIPPED DOWN MADELYNE KELM 68.00 SETH KELM/MISTY VALLEY7.00

17 672 Olynnas Peppy Chic BRYCE KECH 68.00 BRYCE KECH6.00

18 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 67.50 Phoebe L. Spencer5.00

19 817 OSU Surenufaslider NOAH GRAY 66.50 William T Gray4.00

20 610 Fairlea Smart Lulu CAROL ANN HETZEL 64.50 Fairlea Ranch3.00

21 807 TWO SOCKS RIGGIN BRENTS 63.50 Rod Brents2.00

OP 22 647 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 45.50 Kenneth Dickerson1.00


	AAYouth
	AA12Under
	SHOTResultsYouth



